
Installation and Assembly
Secure Ceiling Mount for the

Model 60 / Model 80
VIHK-000150

LISTED

This product must be
installed by a qualified,
professional installer.

IMPORTANT! Read entire instruction sheet before you start installation and assembly.

For customer service or to order additional
mounting hardware call 1-888-4VIDIKRON.

Before you start, check the parts list
below to make sure all parts are included.

ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION

1 6 8-32 x 3/8" Phillips-Pan Head screw

2 1 Ceiling Mount

3 2 1/4-20 Flat Washer

4 2 1/4-20 Lock Washer

5 2 Socket head cap screw 1/4-20 x 5/8

6 1 Ceiling Mount Bracket Left

7 1 Ceiling Mount Bracket Right
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